
Date of receipt
Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
Guarante

e

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
Share in COC 
if applicable

1 Vipul Jain 14 May 2024 1,69,600             1,69,600 Salary - - - - -               -   

2 Goutam Mantri 15 May 2024 12,97,400           12,97,400 Salary - - - - -               -   

3 Sujal Dutta 15 May 2024 2,22,740             2,22,740 Salary - - - - -               -   

4
Shivangi 
Jhunjunwala

17 May 2024 6,67,277             6,67,277 Salary - - - - -               -   

5 Saumya Gupta 17 May 2024 6,38,667             6,38,667 Salary - - - - -               -   

6
Rajendra Prasad 
Agrawal

07 August 2024 87,500                       -   TDS - - - - -        87,500 

Total 30,83,184          29,95,684 - - - - - 87,500

Annexure 6

Name of Corporate Debtor : Ankit Metal & Power Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 03 May 2024 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 25 February 2025)

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Name of 
authourised 

representative If 
any

Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verification

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues that 

may be set 
off

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Remarks 
if any

Sl No. Name of Employees


